
33, 3A/ 6, Keshavnagar, Mundhwa, Pune - 411 036, India. Phone: +91 - 8686860290/0390 Transport Incharge: +91 9309972169
Email: transport.pune1@theorbisschool.com, www.theorbisschool.com

Sl No Pickup Point Pickup Time Drop Point Drop Time
1   Brahma Sun City Inside Bus Stop (Wadgaonsheri)   07:55 AM   Brahma Sun City Inside Bus Stop (Wadgaonsheri)   03:35 PM
2   F Residences Soc Gate(Wadgaonsheri)   08:00 AM   F Residences Soc Gate(Wadgaonsheri)   03:40 PM
3   Nyati Meadows Soc Gate (Wadgaonsheri)   08:04 AM   Nyati Meadows Soc Gate (Wadgaonsheri)   03:45 PM
4   Jagdamba Society Soc Gate(Wadgaonsheri)   08:12 AM   Jagdamba Society Soc Gate(Wadgaonsheri)   03:52 PM
5   Punyadham Soc Gate(Wadganosheri)   08:15 AM   Punyadham Soc Gate(Wadganosheri)   03:50 PM
6   Deoker Residency Soc Gate (Wadgaonsheri)   08:21 AM   Deoker Residency Soc Gate (Wadgaonsheri)   03:30 PM
7   Vihana Soc Gate(Keshavnagar)   08:35 AM   Vihana Soc Gate(Keshavnagar)   03:30 PM
8   Konark Krish Soc Gate (Keshavnagar)   08:37 AM   Konark Krish Soc Gate (Keshavnagar)   03:25 PM

* This drop point may have multiple stops since the area is large

202 A - Wadgaon Sheri


